
Hunter Swimming Meet
Event Results — Monday, 16 March 2026 · Finals – Results (Unofficial)

Note: Events 13–16C added from live results. Event 16B had no submissions. Event 10 duplicate removed;
Eddie Reed club corrected to BOLWA.

Eve
nt 1

Girls 8-10 200 Meter IM Junior

Mon • Mar 16, 2026 9:00 am • 1 heat | 8 swimmers

Place Name / Club Code Time +/-

1

Georgia Pratt

DUDL | 10 DUDL 3:10.41 -5.04

2

Kayleigh Thompson

TEAGD | 10 TEAGD 3:17.16 -14.55

3

Rinchendolma Dhondub

TUNCU | 10 TUNCU 3:33.26 -2.43

4

Indie Hyde

TJUNC | 10 TJUNC 3:34.87 -8.13

5

Emily Burns

CARDS | 10 CARDS 3:44.79 +1.61

DQ

Mila Munzenberger

NLAMS | 10 NLAMS DQ

DQ

Molly Novak

ADAM | 10 ADAM DQ

DQ

Chelsea Edwards

COALP | 10 COALP DQ

Eve
nt 2

Boys 8-10 200 Meter IM Junior

Mon • Mar 16, 2026 9:05 am • 1 heat | 8 swimmers

Place Name / Club Code Time +/-

1

Amos West

HAMST | 10 HAMST 3:19.37 -5.73

2

Charlie Callander

ELEEB | 10 ELEEB 3:21.88 -5.56

3

Nicholas Riorden

ELEEB | 10 ELEEB 3:25.86 -0.83

4

Xavier Jordaan

TEAGD | 10 TEAGD 3:36.78 -0.79

5

Louis Geelan

BOLWA | 10 BOLWA 3:43.03 -6.62

6

Huksly Cox

CAVEB | 10 CAVEB 3:51.03 -2.09

DQ

Aksel Shakespeare

WALLS | 10 WALLS DQ

DQ

Ky Westaway

FORST | 10 FORST DQ



Eve
nt 3

Girls 11-13 200 Meter IM Senior

Mon • Mar 16, 2026 9:10 am • 1 heat | 8 swimmers

Place Name / Club Code Time +/-

1

Lillian Clark

REDHD | 11 REDHD 2:56.75 -2.59

2

Fern Halvorsen

BELAI | 12 BELAI 3:00.56 -1.54

3

Annika Bradley

BRANX | 12 BRANX 3:08.18 +0.71

4

Ellie Laver

BOLWA | 12 BOLWA 3:12.98 +1.73

5

Claire Zhang

HAMST | 11 HAMST 3:13.18 +1.18

NS

Neave Borg

CAVEB | 11 CAVEB NS

NS

Scarlett Jackson

HAMST | 11 HAMST NS

NS

Layla Amiri

FORST | 12 FORST NS

Eve
nt 4

Boys 11-13 200 Meter IM Senior

Mon • Mar 16, 2026 9:14 am • 1 heat | 8 swimmers

Place Name / Club Code Time +/-

1

Wyatt Gandy

COALP | 12 COALP 2:42.62 +27.88

2

Ethan Morgan

CHARE | 12 CHARE 2:52.82 -1.93

3

Cadin Bryant

DUDL | 11 DUDL 2:59.65 -2.32

4

Sebastian House

GLOUC | 12 GLOUC 3:01.43 -1.50

5

Oscar Callander

ELEEB | 12 ELEEB 3:02.03 -4.35

6

William Morris

KOTS | 12 KOTS 3:02.11 -2.89

NS

Gabriel Irvine

ISLIN | 12 ISLIN NS

NS

Ned Bonney

HAMIL | 11 HAMIL NS



Eve
nt
4A

Girls 10&U; 50 Meter Back Multi-Class Junior

Mon • Mar 16, 2026 9:18 am • 1 heat | 3 swimmers

Place Name / Club Code Time +/-

1

Wyatt Cooper (S15)

CUNDL | 9 CUNDL 1:04.52 -0.16

2

Kyah Evans (S10)

CHARS | 10 CHARS 1:22.88 -5.99

NS

Eden Corry (S12)

WALLS | 10 WALLS NS

Eve
nt
4B

Boys 10&U; 50 Meter Back Multi-Class Junior

Mon • Mar 16, 2026 9:20 am • 1 heat | 3 swimmers

Place Name / Club Code Time +/-

1

Flynn Chapman (S19)

FORST | 10 FORST 1:02.87 +3.94

2

Dante Parker (S19)

FORST | 10 FORST 1:22.30 +1.64

2

Jeremy Watson (S9)

FLORA | 9 FLORA 1:37.22 -4.38

Eve
nt
4C

Girls 11-13 50 Meter Back Multi-Class Senior

Mon • Mar 16, 2026 9:23 am • 1 heat | 3 swimmers

Place Name / Club Code Time +/-

1

Emily Perry (S19)

GLOUC | 12 GLOUC 40.70 -3.72

2

Mia James (S14)

BLKHL | 13 BLKHL 1:03.47 +0.94

DQ

Ella Yovan (S19)

FORST | 12 FORST DQ

Eve
nt
4D

Boys 11-13 50 Meter Back Multi-Class Senior

Mon • Mar 16, 2026 9:25 am • 1 heat | 4 swimmers

Place Name / Club Code Time +/-

1

Trey van Dam (S19)

CHARS | 12 CHARS 46.02 -2.41

2

Pax van Dam (S19)

CHARS | 12 CHARS 46.44 -3.19

3

Luke Gardem-Ruja (S19)

SHOAB | 13 SHOAB 54.66 -15.91

4

Archie Shelton (S14)

THORN | 12 THORN 1:39.32 +2.75



Eve
nt 5

Girls 8-10 50 Meter Back Junior

Mon • Mar 16, 2026 9:28 am • 2 heats | 16 swimmers

Place Name / Club Code Time +/-

1

Kayleigh Thompson

TEAGD | 10 TEAGD 41.29 -1.43

2

Oceah Cousins

VALEN | 10 VALEN 43.79 -2.05

3

Rinchendolma Dhondub

TUNCU | 10 TUNCU 44.08 -0.48

4

Evie Blair

ELEEB | 10 ELEEB 44.68 -2.14

5

Indie Hyde

TJUNC | 10 TJUNC 45.05 -0.05

6

Emily Burns

CARDS | 10 CARDS 45.64 -0.95

7

Harper Beaumont

TANIL | 10 TANIL 47.29 -0.46

8

Lesiana Tam Yam

KOTS | 9 KOTS 47.43 -1.77

9

Bronte Nancarrow

MORTH | 10 MORTH 48.29 -0.33

10

Mila Munzenberger

NLAMS | 10 NLAMS 49.42 +2.82

11

Alexis Smith

EDGE | 10 EDGE 50.66 -1.37

12

Alexis Gollan

HALPT | 10 HALPT 50.99 -0.11

13

Madison Ruttley

WANGI | 9 WANGI 52.17 +1.38

14

Holly Goldsmith

GLOUC | 10 GLOUC 52.64 +2.60

15

Abigail Smith

BIDDA | 9 BIDDA 55.91 +4.62

NS

Georgia Pratt

DUDL | 10 DUDL NS



Eve
nt 6

Boys 8-10 50 Meter Back Junior

Mon • Mar 16, 2026 9:31 am • 2 heats | 16 swimmers

Place Name / Club Code Time +/-

1

Charlie Callander

ELEEB | 10 ELEEB 43.13 +0.80

2

Amos West

HAMST | 10 HAMST 44.05 +0.45

3

Brax Cousins

VALEN | 10 VALEN 44.17 -1.14

4

Jamie Rees

VALEN | 8 VALEN 45.65 -0.87

5

Alfie Kerr

NLAMS | 9 NLAMS 47.12 -1.48

6

Ruban Small

BELAI | 10 BELAI 47.88 -1.52

7

Bailey Wenham

STRAT | 10 STRAT 48.17 +0.22

8

Ky Westaway

FORST | 10 FORST 48.24 +1.96

9

Laith Khafaji

WALLS | 10 WALLS 48.56 -1.72

10

Harry Bendeich

BIDDA | 10 BIDDA 49.09 -0.25

11

Bodie Hannah

SPPT | 10 SPPT 49.29 -1.31

12

Fynn Thomas

HALPT | 10 HALPT 49.56 +1.40

13

Xavier Jordaan

TEAGD | 10 TEAGD 49.91 +0.35

14

Adam Taylor

FENNB | 10 FENNB 50.88 -0.18

15

Louis Geelan

BOLWA | 10 BOLWA 52.64 +1.51

--

Aksel Shakespeare

WALLS | 10 WALLS 42.36 -1.11



Eve
nt 7

Girls 11 50 Meter Back

Mon • Mar 16, 2026 9:35 am • 2 heats | 16 swimmers

Place Name / Club Code Time +/-

1

Neave Borg

CAVEB | 11 CAVEB 35.25 -2.19

2

Lillian Clark

REDHD | 11 REDHD 37.78 -0.34

3

Scarlett Jackson

HAMST | 11 HAMST 41.13 -0.07

4

Claire Zhang

HAMST | 11 HAMST 41.21 -0.69

5

Ada Gordon

NLAMS | 11 NLAMS 41.26 -1.64

6

Bronte Brown

MINM | 11 MINM 41.38 -2.65

7

Maggie Starrett

NORWH | 11 NORWH 41.76 -0.47

8

Hannah Davison

FORST | 11 FORST 42.58 -1.70

9

Blake Hawkins

BIDDA | 11 BIDDA 44.38 +0.01

10

Evalyn Johnson

BIDDA | 11 BIDDA 45.28 -1.24

11

Sophie Young

FASS | 11 FASS 45.31 -2.45

12

Annabel Baitch

BOLWA | 11 BOLWA 46.24 +0.21

13

Lillian Woods

OLDB | 11 OLDB 46.55 +0.51

14

Ivy McDonald

MUSWE | 11 MUSWE 47.64 +0.17

15

Bronte Manns

WALLS | 11 WALLS 47.74 +3.15

16

April Yelavic

HALPT | 11 HALPT 47.99 +1.48



Eve
nt 8

Boys 11 50 Meter Back

Mon • Mar 16, 2026 9:39 am • 2 heats | 16 swimmers

Place Name / Club Code Time +/-

1

Elias Rossiter

VALEN | 11 VALEN 37.07 +0.05

2

Lachlan Thompson

BIDDA | 11 BIDDA 37.57 -3.96

3

Cadin Bryant

DUDL | 11 DUDL 39.04 -3.36

4

Ned Bonney

HAMIL | 11 HAMIL 39.04 -1.36

5

Dane Clayton

BUNGW | 11 BUNGW 41.26 -0.12

6

Jack Fletcher

FORST | 11 FORST 41.78 -1.07

7

Harrison Lee

REDHD | 11 REDHD 42.71 +0.23

8

Fynn Parker

ABERD | 11 ABERD 42.93 +0.02

9

Liam Isaacs

MAYES | 11 MAYES 44.03 -0.47

10

Harry Lynch

HALPT | 11 HALPT 45.75 +1.46

11

Oliver Glover

LARGS | 11 LARGS 46.42 -0.89

12

Declan Walters

SCONE | 11 SCONE 46.84 -1.66

13

Harrison Walker

COALP | 11 COALP 47.07 -1.38

14

Ace Pratt

WWALL | 11 WWALL 47.75 +0.91

15

Lewis Avard

MAITE | 11 MAITE 48.43 +2.84

NS

Koby Waller

BELAI | 11 BELAI NS



Eve
nt 9

Girls 12-13 50 Meter Back

Mon • Mar 16, 2026 9:42 am • 2 heats | 16 swimmers

Place Name / Club Code Time +/-

1

Layla Amiri

FORST | 12 FORST 36.01 -1.13

2

Maddie Boorer

GLOUC | 12 GLOUC 38.79 +0.92

3

Ellie Laver

BOLWA | 12 BOLWA 39.08 -1.14

4

Cleo Wallace

VALEN | 12 VALEN 39.65 -0.38

5

Annika Bradley

BRANX | 12 BRANX 40.22 -1.90

6

Tilly Murray

HALPT | 12 HALPT 40.40 -1.14

7

Jacinta Scott

ANNAB | 12 ANNAB 41.99 -1.44

7

Chiara Thoeni

TIHIL | 12 TIHIL 41.99 +0.69

9

Zara Wright

RATHM | 12 RATHM 42.12 -1.05

10

Fern Halvorsen

BELAI | 12 BELAI 42.31 +0.51

11

Edwina Newton

REDHD | 12 REDHD 42.54 -0.49

12

Zali Maybury

DUDL | 12 DUDL 42.88 +2.25

13

Raheli Ranaweera

HAMIL | 12 HAMIL 44.01 +2.61

14

Willa Jackson

WALLS | 12 WALLS 44.16 +1.69

15

Ella Gallagher

SINGH | 12 SINGH 44.55 -1.49

DQ

Grace Burgess

NULK | 12 NULK DQ



Eve
nt
10

Boys 12-13 50 Meter Back

Mon • Mar 16, 2026 9:46 am • 2 heats | 16 swimmers

Place Name / Club Code Time +/-

1

Wyatt Gandy

COALP | 12 COALP 35.13 -1.60

2

William Morris

KOTS | 12 KOTS 37.79 -0.91

3

Jenson Hines

NLAMS | 12 NLAMS 37.90 -1.90

4

Sebastian House

GLOUC | 12 GLOUC 38.36 -1.03

5

Oscar Callander

ELEEB | 12 ELEEB 38.81 -0.88

6

Ethan Morgan

CHARE | 12 CHARE 38.97 -0.23

7

Dominic Oswald

JEWEL | 12 JEWEL 40.81 -1.32

8

Ryan Stanton

GLOUC | 12 GLOUC 41.42 +0.31

9

Daniel Bernhorster

GDORE | 12 GDORE 41.51 -0.58

10

Julian Chalhoub

BELAI | 12 BELAI 41.64 -2.06

11

Oscar Mell

SINGL | 12 SINGL 42.16 +1.19

12

Eddie Reed

BOLWA | 12 BOLWA 42.71

Eve
nt
10C

Girls 11-13 50 Meter Fly Multi-Class Senior

Mon • Mar 16, 2026 9:49 am • 1 heat | 2 swimmers

Place Name / Club Code Time +/-

1

Emily Perry (S19)

GLOUC | 12 GLOUC 42.88 -5.21

DQ

Mia James (S14)

BLKHL | 13 BLKHL DQ

Eve
nt
10D

Boys 11-13 50 Meter Fly Multi-Class Senior

Mon • Mar 16, 2026 9:51 am • 1 heat | 2 swimmers

Place Name / Club Code Time +/-

1

Pax van Dam (S19)

CHARS | 12 CHARS 46.04 -2.02

2

Trey van Dam (S19)

CHARS | 12 CHARS 49.44 +0.88



Eve
nt
11

Girls 8-10 50 Meter Fly Junior

Mon • Mar 16, 2026 9:53 am • 2 heats | 16 swimmers

Place Name / Club Code Time +/-

1

Indie Hyde

TJUNC | 10 TJUNC 38.39 -4.31

2

Georgia Pratt

DUDL | 10 DUDL 39.65 -1.08

3

Kayleigh Thompson

TEAGD | 10 TEAGD 40.74 -4.42

4

Rinchendolma Dhondub

TUNCU | 10 TUNCU 42.57 -0.31

5

Saylor Barnes

DUDL | 10 DUDL 43.73 -0.30

6

Zoe Tink

NWLAM | 10 NWLAM 44.79 -1.01

7

Bronte Nancarrow

MORTH | 10 MORTH 49.28 -1.47

8

Harper Beaumont

TANIL | 10 TANIL 49.35 -0.33

9

Sarah Watson

TOMA | 10 TOMA 49.44 -0.66

10

Chelsea Edwards

COALP | 10 COALP 49.51 -3.79

11

Frankie Hare

TIHIL | 9 TIHIL 49.56 -1.74

12

Clancie Partridge

BARTN | 10 BARTN 49.77 -3.08

13

Emily Burns

CARDS | 10 CARDS 50.36 -2.39

14

Evelyn Woods

OLDB | 9 OLDB 51.90 -1.99

DQ

Tulli Woodbridge

COALP | 9 COALP DQ

DQ

Quincy Wallace

VALEN | 10 VALEN DQ



Eve
nt
12

Boys 8-10 50 Meter Fly Junior

Mon • Mar 16, 2026 9:56 am • 2 heats | 16 swimmers

Place Name / Club Code Time +/-

1

Aksel Shakespeare

WALLS | 10 WALLS 40.88 +0.69

2

Nicholas Riorden

ELEEB | 10 ELEEB 42.25 -0.52

3

Brax Cousins

VALEN | 10 VALEN 45.03 -1.40

4

Lucas Rayfield

TJUNC | 9 TJUNC 45.22 -2.28

5

Amos West

HAMST | 10 HAMST 48.56 +0.56

6

Xavier Jordaan

TEAGD | 10 TEAGD 48.60 -0.09

7

Harry Bendeich

BIDDA | 10 BIDDA 50.25 -3.89

8

Archie Thomas

GLOUC | 10 GLOUC 51.78 -0.33

9

Louis Geelan

BOLWA | 10 BOLWA 53.31 +2.18

10

Bailey Wenham

STRAT | 10 STRAT 55.09 +3.04

DQ

Montgomery Pearse

TIHIL | 10 TIHIL DQ

DQ

Samuel Castorina

COALP | 10 COALP DQ

DQ

Adam Sagi

ELEEB | 10 ELEEB DQ

DQ

Knox Stone

ANNAB | 10 ANNAB DQ

NS

Noah McDonald

MUSWE | 9 MUSWE NS

NS

Ky Westaway

FORST | 10 FORST NS



Eve
nt
13

Girls 11 50 Meter Fly

Mon • Mar 16, 2026 9:59 am • 2 heats | 16 swimmers

Place Name / Club Code Time +/-

1

Neave Borg

CAVEB | 11 CAVEB 33.60 -0.94

2

Lillian Clark

REDHD | 11 REDHD 36.51 +0.72

3

Xanthe Murrell

BELAI | 11 BELAI 36.61 -2.49

4

Scarlett Jackson

HAMST | 11 HAMST 38.04 -0.76

5

Claire Zhang

HAMST | 11 HAMST 38.20 +1.30

6

Evalyn Johnson

BIDDA | 11 BIDDA 40.15 -1.70

7

Maggie Starrett

NORWH | 11 NORWH 40.92 -0.30

8

Zara Farnell

NABI | 11 NABI 43.73 -0.34

9

Lila Grainger

MORTH | 11 MORTH 44.98 -6.02

10

April Yelavic

HALPT | 11 HALPT 45.10 -0.96

11

Mariel Vero

MUSWE | 11 MUSWE 45.15 -2.32

12

Macie McGrady

CARDI | 11 CARDI 47.37 -2.60

13

Blake Hawkins

BIDDA | 11 BIDDA 47.67 +0.78

14

Lillian Woods

OLDB | 11 OLDB 48.14 +3.47

DQ

Annabel Baitch

BOLWA | 11 BOLWA DQ

NS

Bronte Brown

MINM | 11 MINM NS



Eve
nt
14

Boys 11 50 Meter Fly

Mon • Mar 16, 2026 10:02 am • 2 heats | 16 swimmers

Place Name / Club Code Time +/-

1

Cadin Bryant

DUDL | 11 DUDL 36.77 -0.13

2

Elias Rossiter

VALEN | 11 VALEN 38.67 +0.67

3

Fynn Parker

ABERD | 11 ABERD 39.43 -3.79

4

Ned Bonney

HAMIL | 11 HAMIL 40.69 +0.29

5

Daniel Kembrey

HAMIL | 11 HAMIL 41.82 +0.42

6

Atticus Dunn

BLACK | 11 BLACK 42.94 +0.69

7

Jack Fletcher

FORST | 11 FORST 45.80 -4.65

8

Rhett Picken

CARRI | 11 CARRI 47.63 -0.17

9

Callan Johns

THORN | 11 THORN 48.11 -6.98

10

Michael Leyshon

KINST | 11 KINST 48.79 -8.15

11

Wesley Marsh

BIRAB | 11 BIRAB 51.02 -5.07

12

Oliver Glover

LARGS | 11 LARGS 53.98 +4.36

13

Harry Lynch

HALPT | 11 HALPT 54.77 +2.64

DQ

Lewis Avard

MAITE | 11 MAITE DQ

DQ

Lachlan Thompson

BIDDA | 11 BIDDA DQ

NS

Dane Clayton

BUNGW | 11 BUNGW NS



Eve
nt
15

Girls 12-13 50 Meter Fly

Mon • Mar 16, 2026 10:05 am • 2 heats | 16 swimmers

Place Name / Club Code Time +/-

1

Fern Halvorsen

BELAI | 12 BELAI 36.74 -1.06

2

Cleo Wallace

VALEN | 12 VALEN 37.71 -0.23

3

Maddie Boorer

GLOUC | 12 GLOUC 38.08 -0.70

4

Indie Shepherdson

BELM | 12 BELM 38.14 -0.02

5

Annika Bradley

BRANX | 12 BRANX 38.49 -2.01

6

Ellie Laver

BOLWA | 12 BOLWA 39.15 -2.22

7

Ezra Perrett

BELAI | 12 BELAI 39.42 -0.88

8

Chiara Thoeni

TIHIL | 12 TIHIL 40.22 -0.48

9

Caitlin Sillar

DUDL | 12 DUDL 41.81 +0.56

10

Jacinta Scott

ANNAB | 12 ANNAB 42.16 +0.41

11

Kirra-Lee Gleeson

RAYTC | 12 RAYTC 42.54 +1.39

12

Grace Burgess

NULK | 12 NULK 42.58 -0.12

13

Zara Wright

RATHM | 12 RATHM 43.06 -0.20

14

Gemma Oberg

WINGB | 12 WINGB 44.78 -1.17

15

Tilly Murray

HALPT | 12 HALPT 45.02 +0.98

16

Willa Jackson

WALLS | 12 WALLS 45.15 +0.12



Eve
nt
16

Boys 12-13 50 Meter Fly

Mon • Mar 16, 2026 10:08 am • 2 heats | 16 swimmers

Place Name / Club Code Time +/-

1

Wyatt Gandy

COALP | 12 COALP 32.90 -0.67

2

Sebastian House

GLOUC | 12 GLOUC 35.42 -0.54

3

Julian Chalhoub

BELAI | 12 BELAI 36.21 -3.99

4

Michael McKinnon

ELEEB | 12 ELEEB 37.28 -0.04

5

Knox Hall

ELEEB | 12 ELEEB 39.11 -1.08

6

William Morris

KOTS | 12 KOTS 39.18 -0.92

7

Ethan Morgan

CHARE | 12 CHARE 39.21 +1.27

8

Jenson Hines

NLAMS | 12 NLAMS 39.47 -0.63

9

Ryan Stanton

GLOUC | 12 GLOUC 41.46 +0.47

10

Oscar Mell

SINGL | 12 SINGL 42.55 -2.20

11

Eddie Reed

BOLWA | 12 BOLWA 45.71 +1.83

12

Otis Seivl

BIDDA | 12 BIDDA 46.21 -2.23

13

Theo Bruderlin

RUTH | 12 RUTH 47.25 +3.88

14

Dustan Lucas

MORIS | 12 MORIS 50.30 +2.05

15

Callum Ferguson

HALPT | 12 HALPT 50.96 +3.26

DQ

Jacob Hearnden

ELERV | 12 ELERV DQ

Eve
nt
16A

Girls 10&U; 50 Meter Breast Multi-Class Senior

Mon • Mar 16, 2026 10:11 am • 1 heat | 2 swimmers

Place Name / Club Code Time +/-

1

Kyah Evans (S10)

CHARS | 10 CHARS 1:23.86 +0.83

NS

Eden Corry (S12)

WALLS | 10 WALLS NS



Eve
nt
16B

Boys 10&U; 50 Meter Breast Multi-Class Senior

Mon • Mar 16, 2026 10:14 am • Pending Results

Place Name / Club Code Time +/-

-- No results submitted

Eve
nt
16C

Girls 11-13 50 Meter Breast Multi-Class Senior

Mon • Mar 16, 2026 10:14 am • 1 heat | 2 swimmers

Place Name / Club Code Time +/-

1

Emily Perry (S19)

GLOUC | 12 GLOUC 47.42 -4.13

DQ

Mia James (S14)

BLKHL | 13 BLKHL DQ

Eve
nt
16D

Boys 11-13 50 Meter Breast Multi-Class Senior

Mon • Mar 16, 2026 10:16 am • 1 heat | 3 swimmers

Place Name / Club Code Time +/-

1

Trey van Dam (S19)

CHARS | 12 CHARS 49.10 +2.21

2

Pax van Dam (S19)

CHARS | 12 CHARS 54.57 +1.63

DQ

Archie Shelton (S14)

THORN | 12 THORN DQ



Eve
nt
17

Girls 8-10 50 Meter Breast Junior

Mon • Mar 16, 2026 10:18 am • 2 heats | 16 swimmers

Place Name / Club Code Time +/-

1

Georgia Pratt

DUDL | 10 DUDL 49.60 +1.17

2

Bronte Nancarrow

MORTH | 10 MORTH 51.10 -3.53

3

Quincy Wallace

VALEN | 10 VALEN 51.32 -0.49

4

Jasmine Lee

REDHD | 9 REDHD 51.98 +2.52

5

Molly Novak

ADAM | 10 ADAM 52.78 +2.18

6

Hadee Lawton

TUNCU | 10 TUNCU 54.19 -0.44

7

Harper Beaumont

TANIL | 10 TANIL 54.46 -0.04

8

Evelyn Woods

OLDB | 9 OLDB 54.85 -0.46

9

Zoe Tink

NWLAM | 10 NWLAM 55.19 -0.51

10

Maddison Blackhall

DENM | 10 DENM 55.22 -2.68

11

Zara Shaw

MEDOW | 10 MEDOW 55.46 -1.67

12

Emily Burns

CARDS | 10 CARDS 55.92 +0.30

13

Sarah Watson

TOMA | 10 TOMA 56.04 -0.46

14

Clancie Partridge

BARTN | 10 BARTN 56.11 +0.75

15

Leah Gough

WALLS | 10 WALLS 56.85 -0.59

DQ

Indie Hyde

TJUNC | 10 TJUNC DQ



Eve
nt
18

Boys 8-10 50 Meter Breast Junior

Mon • Mar 16, 2026 10:22 am • 2 heats | 16 swimmers

Place Name / Club Code Time +/-

1

Amos West

HAMST | 10 HAMST 49.23 -2.67

2

Brax Cousins

VALEN | 10 VALEN 49.65 -1.70

3

Hudson Keegan

TUNCU | 9 TUNCU 50.91 -1.69

4

Aloha Haddon

FORST | 10 FORST 50.93 -1.65

5

Nicholas Riorden

ELEEB | 10 ELEEB 51.59 +0.65

6

Rixon Bryant

DUDL | 9 DUDL 52.25 +1.29

7

Aksel Shakespeare

WALLS | 10 WALLS 52.66 -4.81

8

Lennox Phillips

WIRRE | 9 WIRRE 55.41 -1.53

9

Samuel Boettiger

MEREW | 10 MEREW 55.46 +0.16

10

Xavier Jordaan

TEAGD | 10 TEAGD 55.48 -2.18

11

Louis Geelan

BOLWA | 10 BOLWA 56.88 -1.12

12

Laith Khafaji

WALLS | 10 WALLS 58.27 +4.58

13

Aaron Zhang

HAMST | 10 HAMST 58.36 +2.36

14

Ky Westaway

FORST | 10 FORST 59.24 +4.35

15

Jackson Bilborough

COALP | 10 COALP 1:02.47 +4.10

DQ

Samuel Castorina

COALP | 10 COALP DQ
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Girls 11 50 Meter Breast

Mon • Mar 16, 2026 10:25 am • 2 heats | 16 swimmers

Place Name / Club Code Time +/-

1

Scarlett Jackson

HAMST | 11 HAMST 44.00 -0.60

2

Neave Borg

CAVEB | 11 CAVEB 45.24 -0.61

3

Lillian Clark

REDHD | 11 REDHD 46.58 +1.71

4

Ada Gordon

NLAMS | 11 NLAMS 48.22 -0.38

5

Zara Farnell

NABI | 11 NABI 48.26 -1.32

6

Bronte Brown

MINM | 11 MINM 50.07 +0.13

7

Maggie Starrett

NORWH | 11 NORWH 50.88 +1.63

8

Lillian Woods

OLDB | 11 OLDB 51.22 +1.56

9

Penelope O'Neill

DUNG | 11 DUNG 51.63 -1.15

10

April Yelavic

HALPT | 11 HALPT 52.13 +1.14

11

Pippa Maher

HINTO | 11 HINTO 52.67 -1.17

12

Ava Barnett

WIRRE | 11 WIRRE 53.21 -0.66

13

Matisse Kuvener

GARSB | 11 GARSB 53.69 +1.66

14

Noa Kaye

BIDDA | 11 BIDDA 54.61 +0.32

DQ

Evalyn Johnson

BIDDA | 11 BIDDA DQ

DQ

Xanthe Murrell

BELAI | 11 BELAI DQ
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Boys 11 50 Meter Breast

Mon • Mar 16, 2026 10:28 am • 2 heats | 16 swimmers

Place Name / Club Code Time +/-

1

Dane Clayton

BUNGW | 11 BUNGW 43.85 -0.78

2

Harrison Lee

REDHD | 11 REDHD 45.01 -1.87

3

Luke Boettcher

CHARS | 11 CHARS 45.47 +1.78

4

Archie Mackel

PELFT | 11 PELFT 47.97 +1.06

5

Koah Ward

RATHM | 11 RATHM 48.25 +0.05

6

Lachlan Thompson

BIDDA | 11 BIDDA 49.25 -0.58

7

Ned Bonney

HAMIL | 11 HAMIL 50.27 +0.17

8

Jack Joyce

PPALM | 11 PPALM 50.28 -0.53

9

Elijah Hurley

MAYWS | 11 MAYWS 51.52 -1.48

10

Harrison Lim

BIDDA | 11 BIDDA 51.58 -0.36

11

Gus Butler

TJUNC | 11 TJUNC 52.38 -0.02

12

Samuel Robertson

MTPLE | 11 MTPLE 53.36 -1.33

13

Samuel Mills

BOLWA | 11 BOLWA 55.22 +0.44

14

Alfred Ferris-Lescoffit

TOMA | 11 TOMA 56.14 +1.52

15

Fynn Parker

ABERD | 11 ABERD 58.70 +3.60

DQ

Harry Lynch

HALPT | 11 HALPT DQ
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Girls 12-13 50 Meter Breast

Mon • Mar 16, 2026 10:31 am • 2 heats | 16 swimmers

Place Name / Club Code Time +/-

1

Annika Bradley

BRANX | 12 BRANX 41.49 -0.61

2

Maddie Boorer

GLOUC | 12 GLOUC 41.85 -0.01

3

Maya Forbes

FLORA | 12 FLORA 42.23 -2.00

4

Zara Wright

RATHM | 12 RATHM 42.81 -1.85

5

Fern Halvorsen

BELAI | 12 BELAI 43.49 +0.49

6

Cleo Wallace

VALEN | 12 VALEN 44.73 -0.34

7

Kirra-Lee Gleeson

RAYTC | 12 RAYTC 45.34 -2.06

8

Olivia Hunter

LAMB | 12 LAMB 45.95 +0.05

9

Chiara Thoeni

TIHIL | 12 TIHIL 47.07 +0.47

9

Ellie Laver

BOLWA | 12 BOLWA 47.07 -0.18

11

Maylea Sheahan

WANGI | 12 WANGI 48.18 -0.67

12

Zali Maybury

DUDL | 12 DUDL 48.25 +0.40

13

Jacinta Scott

ANNAB | 12 ANNAB 50.23 -0.02

14

Isabella Jenkins

BIDDA | 12 BIDDA 51.70 +1.78

DQ

Willa Jackson

WALLS | 12 WALLS DQ

NS

Layla Amiri

FORST | 12 FORST NS
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Boys 12-13 50 Meter Breast

Mon • Mar 16, 2026 10:35 am • 2 heats | 16 swimmers

Place Name / Club Code Time +/-

1

Wyatt Gandy

COALP | 12 COALP 41.54 -0.41

2

Knox Hall

ELEEB | 12 ELEEB 43.86

3

Sebastian House

GLOUC | 12 GLOUC 43.94 +1.14

4

Ethan Morgan

CHARE | 12 CHARE 44.10 -0.25

5

James Riorden

ELEEB | 12 ELEEB 45.80 +0.42

6

Ryan Stanton

GLOUC | 12 GLOUC 46.34 +1.98

7

Zachary Tait

COALP | 12 COALP 47.06 -0.04

8

Gabriel Irvine

ISLIN | 12 ISLIN 48.54 -0.16

9

William Morris

KOTS | 12 KOTS 49.00 +0.10

10

Julian Chalhoub

BELAI | 12 BELAI 49.68 +1.48

11

Oscar Mell

SINGL | 12 SINGL 50.42 -0.61

12

Blake Fiddes

ASHTN | 12 ASHTN 51.24 +0.39

13

Isaac Burns

CARDS | 12 CARDS 52.02 +1.55

14

Nixon Swift

WANGI | 12 WANGI 53.16 +0.83

15

Jacob Hearnden

ELERV | 12 ELERV 53.82 +3.32

NS

Jayden McDonald

HALPT | 12 HALPT NS

Eve
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Girls Open 100 Meter Free Multi-Class

Mon • Mar 16, 2026 10:38 am • 1 heat | 2 swimmers

Place Name / Club Code Time +/-

1

Emily Perry (S19)

GLOUC | 12 GLOUC 1:18.06 -7.02

2

Kyah Evans (S10)

CHARS | 10 CHARS 2:33.67 +8.64
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Boys Open 100 Meter Free Multi-Class

Mon • Mar 16, 2026 10:41 am • 1 heat | 2 swimmers

Place Name / Club Code Time +/-

1

Pax van Dam (S19)

CHARS | 12 CHARS 1:22.03 -1.27

2

Trey van Dam (S19)

CHARS | 12 CHARS 1:22.72 +2.69

Eve
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Girls Open 100 Meter Free All Age

Mon • Mar 16, 2026 10:43 am • 2 heats | 16 swimmers

Place Name / Club Code Time +/-

1

Layla Amiri

FORST | 12 FORST 1:11.26 -2.53

2

Bronte Brown

MINM | 11 MINM 1:11.46 -2.35

2

Annika Bradley

BRANX | 12 BRANX 1:11.46 -3.42

4

Lillian Clark

REDHD | 11 REDHD 1:12.05 -1.94

5

Xanthe Murrell

BELAI | 11 BELAI 1:12.14 -1.56

6

Scarlett Jackson

HAMST | 11 HAMST 1:13.48 +0.38

7

Georgia Pratt

DUDL | 10 DUDL 1:16.05 -0.34

8

Chiara Thoeni

TIHIL | 12 TIHIL 1:16.71 +1.81

9

Zoe Bevan

BIDDA | 12 BIDDA 1:18.58 -2.19

10

Zara Wright

RATHM | 12 RATHM 1:19.11 +0.09

11

Willa Jackson

WALLS | 12 WALLS 1:19.33 -1.23

12

Zali Maybury

DUDL | 12 DUDL 1:19.56
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Boys Open 100 Meter Free All Age

Mon • Mar 16, 2026 10:47 am • 2 heats | 16 swimmers

Place Name / Club Code Time +/-

1

Wyatt Gandy

COALP | 12 COALP 1:07.98 +0.18

2

Ry Turkington

CAVEB | 12 CAVEB 1:10.93 -2.92

3

Elias Rossiter

VALEN | 11 VALEN 1:11.27 -1.48

4

Ethan Morgan

CHARE | 12 CHARE 1:11.38 -1.34

5

Jayden McDonald

HALPT | 12 HALPT 1:11.69 +0.96

6

Gabriel Irvine

ISLIN | 12 ISLIN 1:11.76 -0.24

7

Lachlan Thompson

BIDDA | 11 BIDDA 1:13.65 -1.89

8

Jenson Hines

NLAMS | 12 NLAMS 1:14.26 +0.76

9

Oscar Mell

SINGL | 12 SINGL 1:17.64 -0.98

10

William Morris

KOTS | 12 KOTS 1:18.42 +4.32

11

Lachlan Hamilton

WALLS | 12 WALLS 1:20.28 -2.66

12

Theo Bruderlin

RUTH | 12 RUTH 1:25.90
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Girls 8 50 Meter Free

Mon • Mar 16, 2026 10:51 am • 3 heats | 21 swimmers

Place Name / Club Code Time +/-

1

Elkie McGrady

CARDI | 8 CARDI 41.30 -2.36

2

Ruby Munzenberger

NLAMS | 8 NLAMS 41.96 -0.44

3

Alaska Ransom

WALLS | 8 WALLS 44.50 -1.75

4

Grace Webster

WIRRE | 8 WIRRE 44.52 -2.44

5

Winter Savaiinaea

CARRI | 8 CARRI 44.92 -2.08

6

Isabella Van Eyk

MAYWS | 8 MAYWS 45.22 -1.18

6

Cleo Higginbottom

REDHD | 8 REDHD 45.22 +0.82

8

Poppy Evans

CARDN | 8 CARDN 46.44 -0.58

9

Lucy Chisholm

ELEEB | 8 ELEEB 47.25 -1.45

9

Indy Cowling

KAHIB | 8 KAHIB 47.25 -0.30

11

Indie Thompson

BLACA | 8 BLACA 48.13 -0.61

12

Thea Gainsford

HINTO | 8 HINTO 49.13 -5.37

13

Marlia Slattery

SINGH | 8 SINGH 51.95 -2.30

14

Olivia Elliot

PPALM | 8 PPALM 53.65 -0.40

15

Doreathea Harrison-Northrop

BELLB | 8 BELLB 55.07 -4.32

16

Amelia Wakeford

MTPLE | 8 MTPLE 57.25 +0.09

17

Layla Franklin

BIDDA | 8 BIDDA 57.37 -0.93

18

Alaia Haddon

FORST | 8 FORST 59.59 +1.20

19

Bonnie Clifton

TUNCU | 8 TUNCU 1:00.09 +3.11

20

Willow Walker

MORTH | 8 MORTH 1:00.69 +6.04

21

Cassidy Ingram

WESTO | 8 WESTO 1:10.19 +4.19
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Boys 8 50 Meter Free

Mon • Mar 16, 2026 10:57 am • 3 heats | 20 swimmers

Place Name / Club Code Time +/-

1

Jamie Rees

VALEN | 8 VALEN 38.00 -2.48

2

Harry Curtis

HAMST | 8 HAMST 40.72 +0.52

3

Levi Strang

VALEN | 8 VALEN 41.36 -0.27

4

Gideon Ransom-Wilkinson

TIHIL | 8 TIHIL 43.54 +1.54

5

Alfie Geraghty

NWLAM | 8 NWLAM 47.28 +3.08

6

Toby Flemming

BLACK | 8 BLACK 47.36 +2.19

7

Lachlan Roach

GDORE | 8 GDORE 48.42 -0.14

8

Patrick Sell

COALP | 8 COALP 48.60 -13.14

9

Harrison Figallo

FORST | 8 FORST 48.66 -3.02

10

Wolfgang Stollznow

BLKHL | 8 BLKHL 49.48 -3.89

11

Opi Pettersson

CARDS | 8 CARDS 51.80 -0.35

12

Hayden Martin

BRANX | 8 BRANX 52.78 +1.34

13

Swayde Pratt

WWALL | 8 WWALL 53.12 -0.84

14

Reed Maher

HINTO | 8 HINTO 53.98 -1.27

15

Lucas Thompson

BLACA | 8 BLACA 55.12 -1.10

16

Arlo Ghent

DENM | 8 DENM 55.50 -8.83

17

Kai Austin

TUNCU | 8 TUNCU 56.28 +1.41

18

Reid Burgess

NULK | 8 NULK 56.90 -0.91

19

Hunter Beckingham

KINST | 8 KINST 59.38 -4.44

20

Archer Bennett

CESSW | 8 CESSW 1:00.10 +2.27
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Girls 9 50 Meter Free

Mon • Mar 16, 2026 11:02 am • 3 heats | 24 swimmers

Place Name / Club Code Time +/-

1

Delilah Brown

HAMST | 9 HAMST 38.95 -1.25

2

Gabby Read

ELEEB | 9 ELEEB 40.27 -2.00

3

Alira James

BRANX | 9 BRANX 41.62 -3.66

4

Elle McGrath

COALP | 9 COALP 41.62 -2.77

5

Lesiana Tam Yam

KOTS | 9 KOTS 41.69 +0.29

6

Riley Abbott

NWLAM | 9 NWLAM 42.21 +0.01

7

Bowie Laughton

KAHIB | 9 KAHIB 42.27 -1.16

8

Isla Riches

VALEN | 9 VALEN 42.35 -0.24

9

Zahila Tuatara

METF | 9 METF 42.53 -1.16

10

Mia Hopper

GARSB | 9 GARSB 42.74 -1.67

11

Ava Murray

BIDDA | 9 BIDDA 42.98 -1.71

12

Aylah Ross

— | 9 — 44.21 +0.35

13

Evelyn Woods

OLDB | 9 OLDB 44.88 -0.60

14

Madison Laver

BOLWA | 9 BOLWA 45.60 -0.93

15

Kirra Newham

SHORT | 9 SHORT 46.08 +0.74

16

Liane Van Nierkerk

SINGL | 9 SINGL 47.08 -0.73

17

Olive Care Unger

FORST | 9 FORST 47.24 +1.10

18

Madison Ruttley

WANGI | 9 WANGI 47.66 +2.59

19

Anja Keevers

MUSWE | 9 MUSWE 47.72 -0.81

20

Emira Khafaji

WALLS | 9 WALLS 48.52 +2.34

21

Charlotte Hardy

ANNAB | 9 ANNAB 48.96 -3.82

22

Imogen Stone

ANNAB | 9 ANNAB 50.08 -6.27



23

Skye McGletchie

KURRI | 9 KURRI 52.22 -1.15

24

Georgia Radnidge

NULK | 9 NULK 55.98 +3.39
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Boys 9 50 Meter Free

Mon • Mar 16, 2026 11:06 am • 3 heats | 23 swimmers

Place Name / Club Code Time +/-

1

Hugh Hawkins

ELEEB | 9 ELEEB 37.45 -3.77

2

Lucas Rayfield

TJUNC | 9 TJUNC 37.81 -1.29

3

Owen Sansom

OLDB | 9 OLDB 38.35 -1.10

4

Alfie Kerr

NLAMS | 9 NLAMS 39.71 -0.29

5

Oscar Ellis

BELAI | 9 BELAI 40.21 +0.41

6

Hudson Keegan

TUNCU | 9 TUNCU 40.71 -0.36

7

Rixon Bryant

DUDL | 9 DUDL 41.71 +0.18

8

Ryder Forbes

FLORA | 9 FLORA 41.72 -1.10

9

Will Johnson

BIDDA | 9 BIDDA 42.37 +0.58

10

Ned Suckley

SCONE | 9 SCONE 43.06 -0.59

11

Kai Yates

WANGI | 9 WANGI 43.96 -1.89

12

Finley Seivl

BIDDA | 9 BIDDA 44.58 +1.23

13

Harvey Brown

MINM | 9 MINM 46.64 +0.55

14

Ben Mullins

CARDI | 9 CARDI 46.67 -2.61

15

Kobi Gentle

CLART | 9 CLART 46.88 +1.73

16

Nixon Gardner

GLENE | 9 GLENE 47.36 +0.11

17

Eagan Rudd

SEAH | 9 SEAH 50.75 -0.72

18

Hudson Griffiths

LOCHI | 9 LOCHI 54.75 +3.47

19

Connor Bradly

NULK | 9 NULK 56.43 +1.58

20

Benjamin Hardes

NULK | 9 NULK 57.45 -1.13

DQ

Thomas Quadrio

HALPT | 9 HALPT DQ

NS

Chase Heaton

ASHTN | 9 ASHTN NS



NS

Noah McDonald

MUSWE | 9 MUSWE NS
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Girls 10 50 Meter Free

Mon • Mar 16, 2026 11:11 am • 3 heats | 24 swimmers

Place Name / Club Code Time +/-

1

Kayleigh Thompson

TEAGD | 10 TEAGD 33.46 -1.69

2

Georgia Pratt

DUDL | 10 DUDL 34.22 -1.95

3

Emily Burns

CARDS | 10 CARDS 35.32 -1.30

4

Indie Hyde

TJUNC | 10 TJUNC 35.50 -0.80

5

Rinchendolma Dhondub

TUNCU | 10 TUNCU 35.94 -0.98

6

Mila Munzenberger

NLAMS | 10 NLAMS 37.61 +0.31

6

Oceah Cousins

VALEN | 10 VALEN 37.61 -0.72

8

Bronte Nancarrow

MORTH | 10 MORTH 38.11 -1.01

9

Harper Beaumont

TANIL | 10 TANIL 38.22 -2.19

10

Quincy Wallace

VALEN | 10 VALEN 38.46 +0.56

11

Lunah Quinn

SINGL | 10 SINGL 38.64 -5.64

12

Chelsea Edwards

COALP | 10 COALP 39.15 -2.76

13

Clancie Partridge

BARTN | 10 BARTN 40.51 +0.83

14

Hadee Lawton

TUNCU | 10 TUNCU 40.77 +1.31

15

Leah Gough

WALLS | 10 WALLS 41.03 +1.06

16

Serena Grimmett

BOORA | 10 BOORA 41.43 -0.13

17

Zoe Tink

NWLAM | 10 NWLAM 41.75 +1.95

18

Amber Blackwood

WIRRE | 10 WIRRE 42.10 -0.28

19

Alexis Smith

EDGE | 10 EDGE 42.34 -0.72

20

Tiahlee Kingi

MAITL | 10 MAITL 42.37 -0.91

21

Georgia Hardaker

BIDDA | 10 BIDDA 43.06 -0.78

22

Georgia-Rose Vinden

SINGH | 10 SINGH 43.38 -3.87



23

Everly Hearn

ABERM | 10 ABERM 43.60 -0.52

24

Scarlett Grant

NULK | 10 NULK 51.12 +1.03
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Boys 10 50 Meter Free

Mon • Mar 16, 2026 11:16 am • 3 heats | 24 swimmers

Place Name / Club Code Time +/-

1

Nicholas Riorden

ELEEB | 10 ELEEB 34.45 -0.86

2

Aksel Shakespeare

WALLS | 10 WALLS 36.13 +1.10

3

Brax Cousins

VALEN | 10 VALEN 36.27 -1.17

4

Xavier Jordaan

TEAGD | 10 TEAGD 36.93 -1.60

5

Keegan Whiteman

ELEEB | 10 ELEEB 37.65 -0.10

6

Aloha Haddon

FORST | 10 FORST 38.81 -0.22

7

Adam Taylor

FENNB | 10 FENNB 38.90 -2.40

8

Henry Moore

TERAL | 10 TERAL 38.99 -2.22

9

Andrew O'Connor-Jukich

WALLS | 10 WALLS 39.25 -1.22

10

Henry Richardson

SINGL | 10 SINGL 39.29 -3.61

11

Ruban Small

BELAI | 10 BELAI 39.47 +0.17

12

Knox Stone

ANNAB | 10 ANNAB 39.54 -3.49

13

Edward Clarke

OLDB | 10 OLDB 39.77 +0.32

14

Harry Parker

SHORT | 10 SHORT 39.94 -1.06

15

Ky Westaway

FORST | 10 FORST 40.17 +1.17

16

Louis Geelan

BOLWA | 10 BOLWA 40.43 -0.01

17

Harry Bendeich

BIDDA | 10 BIDDA 41.21 +0.27

18

Noah Hesse

KOTS | 10 KOTS 41.51 +2.31

19

Amos West

HAMST | 10 HAMST 41.77 +3.87

20

James Farrer

WIRRE | 10 WIRRE 42.98 -0.80

21

Louis Givney

SINGH | 10 SINGH 43.18 +0.49

22

Josh Morris

MAITE | 10 MAITE 43.50 -0.18
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Lawson Winning

BELLB | 10 BELLB 44.54 +0.16

24

Semi Heath

CESS | 10 CESS 45.24 +0.96
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Girls 11 50 Meter Free

Mon • Mar 16, 2026 11:20 am • 3 heats | 22 swimmers

Place Name / Club Code Time +/-

1

Neave Borg

CAVEB | 11 CAVEB 31.50 -0.82

2

Scarlett Jackson

HAMST | 11 HAMST 32.32 -0.58

3

Lillian Clark

REDHD | 11 REDHD 32.46 -0.65

4

Bronte Brown

MINM | 11 MINM 32.61 -0.08

5

Xanthe Murrell

BELAI | 11 BELAI 32.82 +0.02

6

Claire Zhang

HAMST | 11 HAMST 34.90 +1.20

7

Arabella Fenwick

BELLB | 11 BELLB 35.03 -1.66

8

Hannah Davison

FORST | 11 FORST 35.40 -1.19

9

Maggie Starrett

NORWH | 11 NORWH 36.10 +0.38

10

Annabel Baitch

BOLWA | 11 BOLWA 36.58 +0.14

11

Mariel Vero

MUSWE | 11 MUSWE 36.81 -0.35

12

Evalyn Johnson

BIDDA | 11 BIDDA 37.39 +0.78

13

Zara Farnell

NABI | 11 NABI 37.59 +0.83

14

Shamira Reynolds

BLACA | 11 BLACA 37.75 +0.24

15

Blake Hawkins

BIDDA | 11 BIDDA 37.93 +0.63

16

April Yelavic

HALPT | 11 HALPT 38.04 +0.75

17

Charlotte Holland

SCONE | 11 SCONE 38.56 -4.04

18

Sadie Shumack

BOLWA | 11 BOLWA 38.82 -0.22

19

Macie McGrady

CARDI | 11 CARDI 39.04 +0.76

20

Ava Barnett

WIRRE | 11 WIRRE 40.10 -1.37

21

Poppy Burgess

ELLA | 11 ELLA 40.34 +1.41

22

Ruby Williams

SHOAB | 11 SHOAB 41.90 +0.02
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Boys 11 50 Meter Free

Mon • Mar 16, 2026 11:24 am • 3 heats | 22 swimmers

Place Name / Club Code Time +/-

1

Koah Ward

RATHM | 11 RATHM 31.65 -0.78

2

Elias Rossiter

VALEN | 11 VALEN 32.35 -0.43

3

Lachlan Thompson

BIDDA | 11 BIDDA 32.54 -0.50

4

Archie Mackel

PELFT | 11 PELFT 33.45 -0.30

5

Harrison Lee

REDHD | 11 REDHD 33.49 -0.72

6

Fynn Parker

ABERD | 11 ABERD 34.65 -2.32

7

Dane Clayton

BUNGW | 11 BUNGW 35.95 +0.39

8

Jack Fletcher

FORST | 11 FORST 36.13 -2.03

9

Gus Butler

TJUNC | 11 TJUNC 36.45 +0.25

10

Harry Lynch

HALPT | 11 HALPT 36.51 +1.47

11

Mason Hotene

ANNAB | 11 ANNAB 37.21 -1.26

12

Ace Pratt

WWALL | 11 WWALL 37.29 -0.33

13

Blake Wilcher

EDGEH | 11 EDGEH 37.77 +0.36

14

Callan Johns

THORN | 11 THORN 38.07 -0.71

15

Odin Ribot De Bressac

WESTO | 11 WESTO 38.67 -3.24

16

Harrison Walker

COALP | 11 COALP 39.33 +1.35

17

Oliver Glover

LARGS | 11 LARGS 39.40 +1.96

18

Oliver Bennett

CESSW | 11 CESSW 39.63 +0.88

19

Declan Walters

SCONE | 11 SCONE 40.17 +0.30

20

Dash Chisholm

WIRRE | 11 WIRRE 42.21 -0.26

NS

Ned Bonney

HAMIL | 11 HAMIL NS

NS

Koby Waller

BELAI | 11 BELAI NS
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Girls 12 50 Meter Free

Mon • Mar 16, 2026 11:28 am • 3 heats | 22 swimmers

Place Name / Club Code Time +/-

1

Layla Amiri

FORST | 12 FORST 31.63 +0.05

2

Cleo Wallace

VALEN | 12 VALEN 32.15 -0.77

3

Maddie Boorer

GLOUC | 12 GLOUC 32.59 +0.48

4

Ellie Laver

BOLWA | 12 BOLWA 32.65 -3.19

5

Annika Bradley

BRANX | 12 BRANX 33.68 -0.64

6

Ezra Perrett

BELAI | 12 BELAI 33.77 +0.07

7

Fern Halvorsen

BELAI | 12 BELAI 33.90 +1.10

8

Willa Jackson

WALLS | 12 WALLS 34.77 +0.59

8

Liv Sansom

OLDB | 12 OLDB 34.77 +0.48

10

Maya Forbes

FLORA | 12 FLORA 34.90 +0.06

11

Zara Wright

RATHM | 12 RATHM 35.02 +0.52

12

Raheli Ranaweera

HAMIL | 12 HAMIL 35.40 +1.40

13

Zali Maybury

DUDL | 12 DUDL 35.74 +0.40

14

Jacinta Scott

ANNAB | 12 ANNAB 35.79 +0.32

15

Kirra-Lee Gleeson

RAYTC | 12 RAYTC 35.86 -1.42

16

Sophie Saunders

MARYL | 12 MARYL 37.25 -1.06

17

Zoe Bevan

BIDDA | 12 BIDDA 37.65 +1.41

18

Grace Burgess

NULK | 12 NULK 37.70 +0.85

19

Maylea Sheahan

WANGI | 12 WANGI 37.75 +0.12

20

Sydnee Hearn

ABERM | 12 ABERM 37.95 +0.89

21

Ella Gallagher

SINGH | 12 SINGH 39.40 +0.05

22

Ava Burke

MUSWE | 12 MUSWE 40.53 -1.54





Eve
nt
34

Boys 12 50 Meter Free

Mon • Mar 16, 2026 11:33 am • 3 heats | 24 swimmers

Place Name / Club Code Time +/-

1

Wyatt Gandy

COALP | 12 COALP 29.94 +0.26

2

Jayden McDonald

HALPT | 12 HALPT 32.58 +0.92

3

Sebastian House

GLOUC | 12 GLOUC 32.96 +0.18

4

Ry Turkington

CAVEB | 12 CAVEB 32.96 -0.61

5

Julian Chalhoub

BELAI | 12 BELAI 33.14 -0.06

6

James Riorden

ELEEB | 12 ELEEB 33.42 +0.30

6

Gabriel Irvine

ISLIN | 12 ISLIN 33.42 +0.22

8

Jenson Hines

NLAMS | 12 NLAMS 33.54 -0.56

9

Ethan Morgan

CHARE | 12 CHARE 33.97 +0.16

10

Oscar Mell

SINGL | 12 SINGL 34.58 +1.14

11

Jax Stevens

BELLB | 12 BELLB 34.94 -0.75

11

Riley Willis

— | 12 — 34.94

13

Forest Dunkin

NULK | 12 NULK 35.54 -0.15

14

Harrison Hardaker

BIDDA | 12 BIDDA 35.64 +0.58

15

Zander Phillips

SINGH | 12 SINGH 36.01 -2.35

16

Blake Fiddes

ASHTN | 12 ASHTN 36.75 +1.21

17

Eddie Reed

BOLWA | 12 BOLWA 36.99 -0.70

18

Kobi Holder

NABI | 12 NABI 37.22 +1.88

19

Isaac Phillips

WIRRE | 12 WIRRE 37.45 -0.20

20

Theo Bruderlin

RUTH | 12 RUTH 37.99 +1.02

21

Reuben Gaffney

WALLS | 12 WALLS 38.22 +0.01

22

Hunter McCallum

TOMA | 12 TOMA 39.29 -0.99



23

Jacob Hearnden

ELERV | 12 ELERV 39.59 +2.06

DQ

Lachlan Hamilton

WALLS | 12 WALLS DQ

Eve
nt
35

Girls 13 50 Meter Free

Mon • Mar 16, 2026 11:37 am • 1 heat | 2 swimmers

Place Name / Club Code Time +/-

1

Ruby Regan

MUSWE | 13 MUSWE 46.71 +1.06

NS

Maggie Clark

SANHO | 13 SANHO NS

Eve
nt
36

Boys 13 50 Meter Free

Mon • Mar 16, 2026 11:38 am • 1 heat | 6 swimmers

Place Name / Club Code Time +/-

1

Lewis Lindsay

MEREH | 13 MEREH 34.04 -0.56

2

Sean O'Neill

PELFT | 13 PELFT 39.25 -3.80

3

Zac Tubbs

OLDB | 13 OLDB 40.69 -0.72

4

Clancy Downie

LAGU | 13 LAGU 41.19 -0.60

5

Halloran Barnett

MUSWE | 13 MUSWE 43.07 -2.05

6

Clay Sheeham

MULB | 13 MULB 45.17 +0.21

Eve
nt
36A

Girls 10&U; 50 Meter Free Multi-Class Junior

Mon • Mar 16, 2026 11:40 am • 1 heat | 3 swimmers

Place Name / Club Code Time +/-

1

Wyatt Cooper (S15)

CUNDL | 9 CUNDL 1:02.15 +3.43

2

Kyah Evans (S10)

CHARS | 10 CHARS 1:21.83 +9.95

NS

Eden Corry (S12)

WALLS | 10 WALLS NS



Eve
nt
36B

Boys 10&U; 50 Meter Free Multi-Class Junior

Mon • Mar 16, 2026 11:42 am • 1 heat | 3 swimmers

Place Name / Club Code Time +/-

1

Flynn Chapman (S19)

FORST | 10 FORST 49.95 +2.90

2

Jeremy Watson (S9)

FLORA | 9 FLORA 1:31.89 -4.61

3

Dante Parker (S19)

FORST | 10 FORST 1:41.97 +0.28

Eve
nt
36C

Girls 11-13 50 Meter Free Multi-Class Senior

Mon • Mar 16, 2026 11:45 am • 1 heat | 3 swimmers

Place Name / Club Code Time +/-

1

Emily Perry (S19)

GLOUC | 12 GLOUC 34.92 -0.89

2

Mia James (S14)

BLKHL | 13 BLKHL 51.10 +0.35

3

Ella Yovan (S19)

FORST | 12 FORST 1:04.58 +0.39

Eve
nt
36D

Boys 11-13 50 Meter Free Multi-Class Senior

Mon • Mar 16, 2026 11:47 am • 1 heat | 5 swimmers

Place Name / Club Code Time +/-

1

Pax van Dam (S19)

CHARS | 12 CHARS 35.76 -1.78

2

Trey van Dam (S19)

CHARS | 12 CHARS 35.94 +0.20

3

Luke Gardem-Ruja (S19)

SHOAB | 13 SHOAB 46.68 -4.97

4

Jaxon Heap (S14)

AWABA | 13 AWABA 1:12.88 +0.73

5

Archie Shelton (S14)

THORN | 12 THORN 1:20.94 +15.56

Eve
nt
37

Mixed Open 200 Meter Free Relay — Earl Magee P6

Mon • Mar 16, 2026 11:49 am • 1 heat | 2 relays

Place Team Code Time +/-

1 A - Glen William - Hunter GLEN 3:43.17 -1.92

2 A - Stratford - Hunter STRAT 3:57.50 -12.15



Eve
nt
38

Mixed Open 200 Meter Free Relay — Peter Dobson P5

Mon • Mar 16, 2026 11:54 am • 1 heat | 7 relays

Place Team Code Time +/-

1 A - Laguna - Hunter LAGU 2:51.38 -16.39

2 A - Barrington - Hunter BARTN 2:56.71 -2.41

3 A - Bungwahl - Hunter BUNGW 2:58.36 -5.47

4 A - Mitchells Island - Hunter MITIS 3:20.68 -9.04

5 A - Iona - Hunter IONA 3:27.97 -3.97

6 A - Bobs Farm - Hunter BOBFM 4:18.72 -27.19

DQ A - Murrurundi - Hunter MURRU DQ

Eve
nt
39

Girls 8-10 200 Meter Free Relay Junior

Mon • Mar 16, 2026 11:59 am • 2 heats | 16 relays

Place Team Code Time +/-

1 A - Valentine - Hunter VALEN 2:39.12 -5.04

2 A - Dudley - Hunter DUDL 2:46.31 -5.26

3 A - The Junction - Hunter TJUNC 2:46.40 -4.49

4 A - Eleebana - Hunter ELEEB 2:52.20 -4.34

5 A - Coal Point - Hunter COALP 2:57.66 -3.37

6 A - New Lambton - Hunter NWLAM 2:58.03 -1.02

7 A - Tuncurry - Hunter TUNCU 3:00.98 -5.55

8 A - New Lambton South - Hunter NLAMS 3:01.23 +0.51

9 A - Hallidays Point - Hunter HALPT 3:02.09 +0.58

10 A - Wirreanda - Hunter WIRRE 3:05.56 -7.72

11 A - Biddabah - Hunter BIDDA 3:07.32 -8.28

12 A - Cardiff - Hunter CARDI 3:07.41 -15.97

13 A - Forster - Hunter FORST 3:08.18 +2.32

14 A - Wallsend South - Hunter WALLS 3:09.47 -4.41

15 A - Bolwarra - Hunter BOLWA 3:15.16 -3.15

16 A - Garden Suburb - Hunter GARSB 3:15.78 -7.88



Eve
nt
40

Boys 8-10 200 Meter Free Relay Junior

Mon • Mar 16, 2026 12:07 pm • 2 heats | 16 relays

Place Team Code Time +/-

1 A - Eleebana - Hunter ELEEB 2:36.00 -3.55

2 A - Valentine - Hunter VALEN 2:42.85 -7.56

3 A - Caves Beach - Hunter CAVEB 2:45.68 -13.21

4 A - Wallsend South - Hunter WALLS 2:48.99 -1.29

5 A - Hamilton South - Hunter HAMST 2:51.74 +0.07

6 A - New Lambton South - Hunter NLAMS 2:52.52 -4.55

7 A - Forster - Hunter FORST 2:54.46 -2.01

8 A - Biddabah - Hunter BIDDA 2:54.57 -4.07

9 A - The Junction - Hunter TJUNC 2:54.90 +2.83

10 A - Old Bar - Hunter OLDB 2:55.48 -10.96

11 A - Coal Point - Hunter COALP 3:05.66 +2.41

12 A - Tuncurry - Hunter TUNCU 3:06.22 -4.07

13 A - Glendore - Hunter GDORE 3:09.54 -2.58

14 A - Wangi Wangi - Hunter WANGI 3:14.91 -6.59

15 A - Maitland East - Hunter MAITE 3:22.20 -0.03

DQ A - Wirreanda - Hunter WIRRE DQ



Eve
nt
41

Girls 11-13 200 Meter Free Relay Senior

Mon • Mar 16, 2026 12:15 pm • 2 heats | 16 relays

Place Team Code Time +/-

1 A - Hamilton South - Hunter HAMST 2:22.05 -2.61

2 A - Caves Beach - Hunter CAVEB 2:23.79 -7.73

3 A - Valentine - Hunter VALEN 2:24.74 -2.81

4 A - Bolwarra - Hunter BOLWA 2:25.22 -7.06

5 A - Belair - Hunter BELAI 2:26.52 -0.43

6 A - Forster - Hunter FORST 2:29.00 -2.99

7 A - Biddabah - Hunter BIDDA 2:29.57 -8.35

8 A - Lambton - Hunter LAMB 2:33.44 -2.74

9 A - Dudley - Hunter DUDL 2:34.38 -6.16

10 A - Hallidays Point - Hunter HALPT 2:34.61 -3.69

11 A - Old Bar - Hunter OLDB 2:36.65 -7.88

12 A - Coal Point - Hunter COALP 2:43.19 -8.53

13 A - Muswellbrook - Hunter MUSWE 2:47.95 -6.33

14 A - Branxton - Hunter BRANX 2:49.22 -3.84

15 A - Glendore - Hunter GDORE 2:55.30 -3.62

DQ A - Maryland - Hunter MARYL DQ



Eve
nt
42

Boys 11-13 200 Meter Free Relay Senior

Mon • Mar 16, 2026 12:22 pm • 2 heats | 16 relays

Place Team Code Time +/-

1 A - Eleebana - Hunter ELEEB 2:18.52 -3.21

2 A - Valentine - Hunter VALEN 2:23.05 -6.25

3 A - Biddabah - Hunter BIDDA 2:23.38 -2.27

4 A - Redhead - Hunter REDHD 2:25.69 -4.11

5 A - Singleton - Hunter SINGL 2:26.88 -11.97

6 A - Coal Point - Hunter COALP 2:27.55 -2.89

7 A - Gloucester - Hunter GLOUC 2:28.40 -0.59

8 A - Hallidays Point - Hunter HALPT 2:28.77 +0.61

9 A - Kotara South - Hunter KOTS 2:28.90 -2.09

10 A - Merewether Heights - Hunter MEREH 2:32.82 +3.28

11 A - Old Bar - Hunter OLDB 2:38.04 -5.90

12 A - Wallsend South - Hunter WALLS 2:40.92 -2.58

13 A - Belair - Hunter BELAI 2:41.11 +11.56

14 A - Rathmines - Hunter RATHM 2:43.02 -4.11

15 A - Bolwarra - Hunter BOLWA 2:45.99 -6.23

16 A - Medowie - Hunter MEDOW 2:54.07 +0.85

— End of Results —


